
F3Kranich

Round 5 - Best 3 flights, 200s (3:20) max, 10:00 window

       Group-A           
T-1
200

T-2
200

T-3
200

Total
Time

Norm
Score Penalty

André Walkenhorst 199 200 197 596 1000
Peer Schmidt 200 200 194 594 997

Jan Henning Grotz 200 200 184 584 980
Norbert Wigbels 200 149 187 536 899

Arne Schipper 200 135 189 524 879
Frank Dittmer 154 140 139 433 727

Dominik Lung 117 133 92 342 574
Kai Einecke 99 88 89 276 463

       Group-B           
T-1
200

T-2
200

T-3
200

Total
Time

Norm
Score Penalty

Henri Sander 200 199 198 597 1000
Christian Holst 200 198 198 596 998

Paul Koenig 200 200 188 588 985
Stephan Schmidl 200 200 183 583 977

Jan Keller 200 200 173 573 960
Manuel Meyer 0 0 0 0 0

Marc Peters 0 0 0 0 0

       Group-C           
T-1
200

T-2
200

T-3
200

Total
Time

Norm
Score Penalty

Oliver Rodefeld 200 200 195 595 1000
Dirk Weiß 200 198 196 594 998

Christian Johansson 200 200 186 586 985
Holger Schrader 199 145 120 464 780

Mike Unterberger 200 158 101 459 771
André Stier 200 132 112 444 746

Daniel Sack 0 0 0 0 0
Gerald Schütthoff 0 0 0 0 0


